
Serial No.4622 -
Checked By:

     Tech
     Date

Box 1 - CH273 Transceiver Wt:  13 lbs.  Dim:  7"x 16"x 21"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 CH273 180KHZ Sonar Transceiver 1
2 000-104-815 Fuse FGMB 10A 2 sub 006-556-210
3 Installation Manual 1
4 Operator's Manual 1
5 000-538-118 Lug, Crimp on. FV 2.4  Blue 4

Box 2 - CH250DISP Control Unit Wt:  22 lbs.  Dim:  15"x 19"x 21"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 CH252 "Landscape Control Unit 1
2 MU100C "Landscape" 10.4" Color LCD Display 1
3 100-279-530 Coupling Plate 1
4 006-556-230 "Landscape" Facia Cover 1
5 100-285-141 Mounting Base 1 sub FP02-05101
6 100-285-151 Mounting Bracket 1 "
7 000-800-420 Hex Bolt M6 x 16 2 "
8 000-881-964 Washer Binding Head Screw 4 "
9 000-802-081 Tapping Screw M5 x 20 4 "
10 006-556-240 "Landscape" Hood Assembly 1 sub FP06-1102
11 000-142-879 .15M Cable Assembly 1 sub CP02-06600
12 000-104-909 Fuse FGMB 3A 3 sub 006-556-200

Box 3 - CH1842/270/24 Hoist Unit Wt:  23 lbs.  Dim:  11"x 11"x 19"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 CH184 Hoist Unit 24V 1
2 500-310-040 Copper Strap 1 sub 006-573-730
3 000-122-879 Cable 06S4054 "5M" 1 "
4 000-127-233 Fuse FGBO 4A 3 sub 006-559-590
5 000-549-013 Fuse FGBO 7A 3 "
6 000-549-063 Fuse FGBO 3A 3 "
7 000-801-713 TWB25 2.5mm "Allen" Wrench 1 "

Box 4 - CH1841/270/24 Hull Unit Wt:  8 lbs.  Dim:  6"x 13"x 19"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 CH1841 CH270 24V Hull Unit 1

Box 5 - CH1812/270/24 Sound Dome Wt:  35 lbs.  Dim:  15"x 18"x 11"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 CH1812 CH270 Sound Dome W/ 5.2M Cable 1

PACKING LIST FOR CH270/224

CH273

CH250DISP

For Internal Use Only

CH1842/270/24

CH1841/270/24

CH1812/270/24

12/30/2007 Page 1 of 3



Serial No.4622 -
Checked By:

     Tech
     Date

Box 6 - 000-142-902, 000-146-975 Cables Wt:  15 lbs.  Dim:  9"x 15"x 17"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 000-142-902 06S4078 5M Cable DB25>DB25 1
2 000-146-975 06S4086-0 15M Cable w/Connectors 1
3 000-538-118 Lug Crimp FV2-4 "Blue" 8

Box 7 - CH270INST2 Installation Kit Wt:  16 lbs.  Dim:  14"x 14"x 15"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 000-824-033 Sonar Oil 1 Liter 1
2 006-541-410 Sound Dome Cover "CH1813" 1

Box 8 - CH270INST/3S Inst. Kit Wt:  30 lbs.  Dim:  14"x 14"x 14"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 CH1844 2 Stud Flange Unit "Short" 1 sub 006-573-720
2 100-098-711 Flange Gasket 1 attached
3 000-851-142 "O" Ring 1 "
4 000-859-011 Grease Cotton 1 "
5 661-000-031 Grease Cotton Retainer 1 "
6 100-143-912 Trunnion Bolt 2 "
7 000-864-265 M16 Spring Washer  "On T. Bolt" 2 "
8 000-801-701 M8 x 25 Slotted Hex Bolt 2 "
9 000-864-130 Flat Washer M8 2 "
10 000-801-527 "Allen Screw" M4 x 5 1 sub 006-546-410
11 100-098-730 Lock Nut 1 "
12 100-098-740 Stopper Washer 1 "
13 000-830-108 Hex Wrench 2mm "Allen" 1 "
14 661-400-111 Pipe Cap 1 "
15 661-400-032 Stopper 1 "
16 000-856-520 "Cemedine High" Super Glue 1 "
17 000-801-704 M5 x 12 Panhead Screw 10 "
18 000-862-149 M8 x 25 Slotted Hex Bolt 1 "
19 000-864-262 M8 Spring Washer 1 "
20 000-863-110 Hex Nut M8 1 "
21 000-864-184 Hex Bolt M10 x 40 2 "
22 000-864-261 Spring Washer M10 2 "
23 000-863-930 "U" Nut M10 w/ Locker Insert 2 "
24 100-099-170 Attachment Plate "Curved" 2 "

CH270INST2

CH270INST/3S

For Internal Use Only

PACKING LIST FOR CH270/224

000-142-902, 000-146-975

12/30/2007 Page 2 of 3



Serial No.4622 -
Checked By:

     Tech
     Date

Box 8 - CH270INST/3S "Cont'd" Wt:  30 lbs.  Dim:  14"x 14"x 14"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

25 000-801-703 Hex Bolt M16 x 75 8 "
26 000-864-265 Spring Washer M16 8 "
27 000-864-134 Flat Washer M16 16 "
28 000-863-114 Hex Nut M16 16 "

Box 9 - BLSHAFT7 Wt:  20 lbs.  Dim:  91"x 3"x 3"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 BLSHAFT7 Soundome Shaft 7 Ft. 1

Box 10 - MS100 Sensor Wt:  5 lbs.  Dim:  10"x 13"x 15"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 MS100 Motion Sensor 1
2 IME-127-80Z Installation Manual 1
3 006-591-760 10M Cable with Connectors 1
4 000-800-565 Push Rivet "Black Nylon" 4 sub 006-535-030
5 000-801-516 Hex Bolt Washer Head M5 x 16 4 "
6 000-802-081 Tapping Screw M5 x 20 4 "
7 006-537-090 Hanger Bracket 1 "

rev 12-28-07

CH270INST/3S

For Internal Use Only

PACKING LIST FOR CH270/224

MS100

BLSHAFT7

12/30/2007 Page 3 of 3


